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Lincoln Square has many unique venues that would be suitable for private parties and events.  This listing includes restaurants, hotels, museums, educational institutions and other venues that have private 

rooms.  Please note it is our understanding that many restaurants may be willing to close to accommodate private parties.  This information was compiled by the Lincoln Square Business Improvement District 

based on information provided by the establishments and maybe subject to change.  We suggest contacting the location directly for more information. 

Venue Contact Information Address Category Private Space Private Space 
Capacity 

A Voce 212.823.2523 Time Warner Center 
10 Columbus Circle, 3rd Floor 

Restaurant- Italian Full Private Dining Room 
Divided Private Dining Room 
Small Dining Room 
Full Venue 

65 
30-35 
12 
200 

Arpeggio 212.874.7000 Avery Fisher Hall 
Columbus Ave. at 64th St. 

Restaurant- Italian Full Venue Rental 114 

Asiate 212.805.8881 Mandarin Oriental, NY 
80 Columbus Circle (at 60th St.) 

Restaurant- American (New) 1 Semi- Private Room 
Full Venue Rental 

12 
90 

At65 Café  212.875.0203 Alice Tully Hall 
1941 Broadway  (65th & 
Broadway) 

Restaurant- Café Full Venue Rental 525 

Atlantic Grill  Special Events Department 
events@brguestinc.com 
212.331.0328 

49 West 64th St. Restaurant-Seafood 2 Rooms 
Full Venue Rental 

100, 150 
250 seated 
275 limited seat 

Café Boulud 212.772.2600 20 East 76th Street Restaurant- French 2 Rooms 18 each, 70 
combined 

Bar Boulud 
 

212.595.0303 1900 Broadway Restaurant -French 3 Rooms 16, 20, 40 
seated/ 60 
reception 

BAR MASA/MASA 212.823.9800 Time Warner Center 
10 Columbus Circle, 4th Floor 

Restaurant- Japanese/Sushi Full Venue Rental  75 

Barcibo Enoteca 212.595.2805 2020 Broadway Restaurant- Bar & Lounge Full Venue Rental  65 

Bouchon Bakery 212.823.9366 Time Warner Center 
10 Columbus Circle, 4th Floor 

Restaurant- Café West Room 
Full Venue Rental  

60 Seated 
100 

Café Fiorello 212.595.5330 
 

1900 Broadway Restaurant -Italian 1 Room 
Full Venue Rental 

40-50 
200-250 

Compass 212.875.8600 208 West 70th St. Restaurant- American (New) 3 Rooms 18,10-15,44 

Dizzy’s Club Coca-Cola 212.258.9595 Jazz at Lincoln Center 
(Broadway at 60th St.) 

Restaurant- Bar & Lounge Full Venue Rental 80-140 

mailto:events@brguestinc.com
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Ed’s Chowder House 212.956.1288 The Empire Hotel 
44 West 63rd St. 

Restaurant -Seafood Private Dining Room 
Private Room + back of venue 
Entire venue 

30 
65-75 
150 

Gabriel’s Bar and Restaurant 212.956.4600 11 West 60th St. Restaurant -Italian 1 Room 24-46 

Hudson Cafeteria 212.544.6306 Hudson Hotel 
356 West 58th Street 

Restaurant- American (New) 
 

Full Venue Rental 
 

120-200 (Bar) 
 

Jean Georges/ Nougatine 212.299.3900 Trump International Hotel & 
Tower 
1 Central Park West 

Restaurant- French 2 Rooms 10, 35 

Landmarc 212.554.6217 Time Warner Center 
10 Columbus Circle, 3rd Floor 

Restaurant- American (New) 2 Rooms 
(may be combined) 
Full Venue Rental 

42-48 seated 
55-60 cocktail 
Combined: 85-
95 seated, 125 
cocktail 

Lincoln Ristorante 212.875.5456 Lincoln Center  
142 West 65th Street 
(Amsterdam Ave. & Broadway)  

Restaurant- Italian Private dining room 2-16 

Luce Restaurant & Enoteca 212.724.1400 2014 Broadway Restaurant -Italian Full Venue Rental  70 

Magnolia Bakery 212.724.8101 200 Columbus Ave. Restaurant- Bakery 1 Room 24 seated 
36 standing 

Marea 212.582.5100 

info@mareanyc.com 
240 Central Park South Restaurant- Seafood Full Venue 150 

Nick & Toni’s Café 212.496.4000 100 West 67th St. Restaurant -Italian Full Venue Rental  52 seated, 80 
cocktail 

P.J. Clarke’s at Lincoln 
Center 

212.957.9700 44 West 63rd St. Restaurant -American 
(Traditional) 

Partial, full rental private rooms 
Full venue 

Partial 30, full 
75 
Full venue 300 

per se 212.823.9335 Time Warner Center 
10 Columbus Circle, 4th Floor 

Restaurant- French 2 Rooms 
Full venue 

10, 60 (seated), 
100 (standing) 
All: 145 

Picholine 212.724.8585 35 West 64th St. Restaurant -French 2 Rooms  
(may be combined) 
Full Venue Rental 

 8, 22 
(30) 
84 

Porter House NY 212.823.9500 Time Warner Center 
10 Columbus Circle, 4th Floor 

Restaurant- Steakhouse 1 Room 
Full Venue Rental 

56 
140 

Robert 212.299.7730 Museum of Arts & Design Restaurant- American (New) Full Venue 200 (cocktail), 

mailto:info@marea-nyc.com
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2 Columbus Circle, 9th Floor 130 (seated), 
165 (brunch) 

Rosa Mexicano at Lincoln 
Center 

212.977.7700 61 Columbus Ave. (at West 62nd 
St.) 

Restaurant -Mexican General Dining Room 

Rose Room 

Corn Room 

2nd Floor Buy Out 

Full Venue 

10-25 
45-55 
50-70, 90-110 
200 (Seated), 
275(standing) 
255, 375 

Sapphire Indian Cuisine 212.245.4444 1845 Broadway Restaurant -Indian 1 Room 40 

Shun Lee West / Shun Lee 
Café 

212.595.8895 43 West 65th St. Restaurant -Chinese 2 Rooms 20, 30 

Stone Rose 212.823.9769 Time Warner Center 
10 Columbus Circle, 4th Floor 

Restaurant- Bar & Lounge Full Venue Rental 500 

Telepan 212.580.4300 72 West 69th St. Restaurant- American (New) 1 Room, Semi Private 
Full Venue Rental 

20 
110 

‘wichcraft 212.780.0577 
 

The David Rubenstein Atrium 
(Broadway between 62nd & 63rd 
Sts.) 

Restaurant- Café Full Venue Rental (David Rubenstein Atrium) 250 

The Empire Hotel 
 
 
 

The Empire Hotel Rooftop  

212.265.7400 
events@empirehotelnyc.com 
 
 
Teddi Pickard 
212.953.3313 ext. 4 
teddi.pickard@chinagrillmgt.com 

44 West 63rd St.  Hotel 
 
 
 
Restaurant- Bar & Lounge 

Crystal Room I 
Crystal Room II 
Crystal Room III 
(may be combined) 
East Terrace 
West Terrace 
Inside Lounge 
Full Rooftop Rental  
Pool Deck Reception 

100 
40 
80 
 
90-200 
90-200 
50-150 
500 
200 

Hudson Hotel 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

212.554.6120 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

356 West 58th St. Hotel 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Library & Garden 
Gallery A 
Gallery B 
 
Boardrooms A, B & C 
Studio 
Hudson Meeting Space 
Loft Meeting Space 
Tented West Terrace 

400 
60 reception 
120 banquet, 
200 reception 
20 
70-75 
120-150 
60-90 
120 banquet, 

mailto:events@empirehotelnyc.com
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Hudson Bar 

Skytop Terrace 

 
212.554.6217 
212.554.6217 

 
Restaurant- Bar & Lounge 
Restaurant- Bar & Lounge 

 
Penthouse 
Apartment 
Full Venue Rental  
Full Venue Rental  

250 reception 
50-75 
20-50 
59 
200 
150 

Mandarin Oriental, New 
York 
 
 

Lobby Lounge 
MObar 

 

212.805.8800 
 
 
 
212.805.8876 
212.805.8800 

80 Columbus Circle (at West 
60th St.) 

Hotel 
 
 
 
Restaurant- Bar & Lounge 
Restaurant- Bar & Lounge 

Mandarin Ballroom 
Ballroom Foyer 
Lotus Suite 
Board Room 
Full Venue Rental  
Full Venue Rental  

750 
400 
120 
8 
149 
74 

Trump International Hotel & 
Tower 

212.299.1000 1 Central Park West Hotel Executive Boardroom 
Business Center Conference Room 

25 
8  

Samsung Experience Sarah Horn 
Senior Marketing Manager 
212.823.9520 
sarah.horn@samsung.com       

Time Warner Center 
10 Columbus Circle, 3rd Floor 

 Full Venue Rental 125-300 

Shops at Columbus Circle 
 
 

Stephanie Fink 
Director-Sales & Events 
212.801.1186 
sfink@related.com 

Time Warner Center 
10 Columbus Circle 
 
 

 
 

Building 
2nd Floor- Main Event Space 
3rd Floor 
 

3,000 
300-350 
200 
 

AMC Loews Lincoln Square 
13 with IMAX 

212.336.5025 1998 Broadway Movie Theater Imax Theater 598 

American Folk Art Museum Katie Hush 
Director of Special Events 
212.977.7170 ext.308 
khush@folkartmuseum.org 

2 Lincoln Square 
125 Columbus Ave. 

Museum American Folk Art Museum's Branch Location 
at Two Lincoln Square – Gallery Room 

75 
 
 

Fordham University 
 

Richard Waite 
Director of Conference Services 
212.636.7900 
waite@fordham.edu 

Lincoln Center Campus 
(60th and Columbus Ave.) 
 
 
 
 
 

Educational Institution 12 Floor Lounge 
President’s Dining Room 
Plaza View Room 
Pope Auditorium  
Cafeteria Atrium 
South Lounge 
McMahon Hall/Lounge 109 

200 
22 
16 
400 
110 
50 
60 
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Fordham Law School 
(140 West 62nd St.) 

Outside Plaza 
Lowenstein Classrooms 
McNally Amphitheater 
Platt Atrium 

Varies 
Varies 
259 
259 

John Jay College of Criminal 
Justice (CUNY) 

Facilities Management Department 
212.237.8611 
212.237.8541 
For more information:  
http://www.jjay.cuny.edu/Guidelines_for_
Scheduling_Space_5_26_11.pdf 

445 West 59th St.- North Hall 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
899 Tenth Ave.- T-Building 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
555 West 57th St.- BMW Bldg 
 
 
500 West 56th St.- Westport 

Educational Institution Conference Room- Room 1212N 
Lecture Hall- Room 1311N 
Lecture Hall- Room 4302N 
Faculty and Staff Dining Room- Second Floor 
Student Dining Room- Second Floor 
Multi-Purpose Room- Second Floor 
Cyber Café/ Rathskeller- Second Floor 
Cyber Lounger 
Dance Studio 
Theater 
Theater Lobby 
Main Gym 
Auxiliary Gym 
Room 203T 
Room 206/207T 
Room531T 
Room603T 
Room 610T 
Room 620T 
Room 630T 
Room 636.17T 
Training Room- Room 613 
Training Room- Room 614 
Conference Room- Room 615-616 
Tuscan Sun Grill in the Westport Cafeteria 

24 
195 
168 
52 
Varies 
Varies 
Varies 
40 
Varies 
605 
Varies 
Varies 
Varies 
80 
80 
18 
30 
36 
14 
Varies 
Varies 
Varies 
Varies 
Varies 
Varies 

Kaufman Center 212.501.3345 
bookingmanager@kaufman-center.org 

129 West 67th St. Cultural Center Concert Hall 
Ann Goodman Recital Hall 
Upper Lobby (Merkin Hall) 
Molly Goodman Lounge 

449 
100 
175 
150 

Lincoln Center for the 
Performing Arts 

Booking Department 
212.875.5037  
www.new.lincolncenter.org/live/index.ph
p/rentals 

Alice Tully Hall 

212. 875.5050 
 

Cultural Center 
 
 
 

Alice Tully Hall 
Grand Foyer 
Hauser Patron Salon 
The Morgan Stanley Lobby 

1,085 
525 
150 
650 

http://www.new.lincolncenter.org/live/index.php/rentals
http://www.new.lincolncenter.org/live/index.php/rentals
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Avery Fisher Hall 

212. 875.5030 
 
 
 
David H. Koch Theater 
NYC Opera Season 212.870.7719 
NYC Ballet Season 212.870.4228 
 

David Rubenstein Atrium  
212.875.5264 
Jazz at Lincoln Center 
212.258.9980 
 
 
 
 
The Metropolitan Opera House 
212.799.3100 
 
 
 
Mitzi E. Newhouse Theater 
212.501.3213 
The New York Public Library for 
the Performing Arts 
212.870.1605 
Samuel B. and David Rose 
Building 
212.875.5288 
 
 
Vivian Beaumont Theater 
212.501.3213 
Public Spaces 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

The Morgan Stanley Lobby & Grand Foyer 
Avery Fisher Hall 
Grand Promenade Lobby  
Helen Huntington Hull Room 
Box Office Lobby 
Lounge 
Promenade 
Green Room 
Hall 
David Rubenstein Atrium 
 
Rose Theatre 
The Allen Room 
Irene Diamond Education Center 
     Louis Armstrong Classroom 
     Edward John Noble Studio 
     Education Rehearsal Studio 
Hall 
Belmont Room 
Metropolitan Opera Club 
Board Room 
Dress Circle 
Lobby 
Stage/Hall 
Bruno Walter Auditorium 
The Vincent Astor Gallery 
Oenslager Gallery 
Plaza Lobby 
Stanley H. Kaplan Penthouse 
Daniel & Joanna S. Rose Rehearsal Studio 
Walter Reade Theater (Plaza) 
Furman Gallery (Plaza) 
Lobby 
Stage/Hall 
 
Damrosch Park  
Damrosch Park Tent 

1,100 
2,738 
600-1,000 

90 
700 
150 
1,000 
50-60 
2,586 
250 
 
1,233 
467-600 
See Below 
40 
75 
200 
3,800 
100 
100 
75 
150 
100 
299 
203 
125 
250 
120 
180 
75-100 
268 
268 
400 
1,099 
 
3,500 
1,500-2,000 
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 Hearst Plaza  
Josie Robertson Plaza 

1,200-1,800 
2,200- 6,000 

Museum of Arts and Design 
 

 

Morgan Oaks 
212.299.7712 
morgan.oaks@madmuseum.org 

2 Columbus Circle 
 
 
 

Museum 
 

7th Floor Event Space 
Barbara Tober Grand Atrium 
The Theater 
Glickenhaus Education Center 

75 seated, 180 
110 
143 
45 seminar 
room, 100 
cocktail 

Museum of Biblical Art 
(MOBIA) 

Kate Williamson 
212.408.1495 
kwilliamson@mobia.org 

1865 Broadway Museum Special Event Space 90 

New York Institute of 
Technology 
 
 
 

646.273.6100 
aob@nyit.edu 

1871 Broadway 
(Between 61st & 62nd Sts.) 

Educational Institution NYIT Auditorium on Broadway 
    The Auditorium 
    The Atrium 
    The Concourse 

See Below 
262 
100 
50 

New York Society for Ethical 
Culture 

Antonio Pagliarulo 
Rental Associate 
212.874.5210 x106 

2 West 64th Street (at Central 
Park West) 

Institution Concert Hall 
Social Hall 
Ceremonial Hall 
Elliot Library 
Adler Study 

812 
240-285 
120-150 
40-60 
40-60 

Time Warner  212.484.6121 60 Columbus Circle, 10th Floor Entertainment Institution  10 On The Park 150-300 

      


