



Lincoln Square has many unique venues that would be suitable for private parties and events. This listing includes restaurants, hotels, museums, educational institutions and other venues that have private rooms. Please note it is our understanding that many restaurants may be willing to close to accommodate private parties. This information was compiled by the Lincoln Square Business Improvement District based on information provided by the establishments and maybe subject to change. We suggest contacting the location directly for more information.

Venue	Contact Information	Address	Category	Private Space	Private Space Capacity
A Voce	212.823.2523	Time Warner Center 10 Columbus Circle, 3 rd Floor	Restaurant- Italian	Full Private Dining Room Divided Private Dining Room Small Dining Room Full Venue	65 30-35 12 200
Arpeggio	212.874.7000	Avery Fisher Hall Columbus Ave. at 64 th St.	Restaurant- Italian	Full Venue Rental	114
Asiate	212.805.8881	Mandarin Oriental, NY 80 Columbus Circle (at 60 th St.)	Restaurant- American (New)	1 Semi- Private Room Full Venue Rental	12 90
At65 Café	212.875.0203	Alice Tully Hall 1941 Broadway (65 th & Broadway)	Restaurant- Café	Full Venue Rental	525
Atlantic Grill	Special Events Department events@brguestinc.com 212.331.0328	49 West 64 th St.	Restaurant-Seafood	2 Rooms Full Venue Rental	100, 150 250 seated 275 limited seat
Café Boulud	212.772.2600	20 East 76 th Street	Restaurant- French	2 Rooms	18 each, 70 combined
Bar Boulud	212.595.0303	1900 Broadway	Restaurant -French	3 Rooms	16, 20, 40 seated/ 60 reception
BAR MASA/MASA	212.823.9800	Time Warner Center 10 Columbus Circle, 4 th Floor	Restaurant- Japanese/Sushi	Full Venue Rental	75
Barcibo Enoteca	212.595.2805	2020 Broadway	Restaurant- Bar & Lounge	Full Venue Rental	65
Bouchon Bakery	212.823.9366	Time Warner Center 10 Columbus Circle, 4 th Floor	Restaurant- Café	West Room Full Venue Rental	60 Seated 100
Café Fiorello	212.595.5330	1900 Broadway	Restaurant -Italian	1 Room Full Venue Rental	40-50 200-250
Compass	212.875.8600	208 West 70 th St.	Restaurant- American (New)	3 Rooms	18,10-15,44
Dizzy's Club Coca-Cola	212.258.9595	Jazz at Lincoln Center (Broadway at 60 th St.)	Restaurant- Bar & Lounge	Full Venue Rental	80-140

Ed's Chowder House	212.956.1288	The Empire Hotel	Restaurant -Seafood	Private Dining Room	30
		44 West 63 rd St.		Private Room + back of venue	65-75
				Entire venue	150
Gabriel's Bar and Restaurant	212.956.4600	11 West 60 th St.	Restaurant -Italian	1 Room	24-46
Hudson Cafeteria	212.544.6306	Hudson Hotel 356 West 58 th Street	Restaurant- American (New)	Full Venue Rental	120-200 (Bar)
Jean Georges/ Nougatine	212.299.3900	Trump International Hotel & Tower 1 Central Park West	Restaurant- French	2 Rooms	10, 35
Landmarc	212.554.6217	Time Warner Center 10 Columbus Circle, 3 rd Floor	Restaurant- American (New)	2 Rooms (may be combined) Full Venue Rental	42-48 seated 55-60 cocktail Combined: 85- 95 seated, 125 cocktail
Lincoln Ristorante	212.875.5456	Lincoln Center 142 West 65 th Street (Amsterdam Ave. & Broadway)	Restaurant- Italian	Private dining room	2-16
Luce Restaurant & Enoteca	212.724.1400	2014 Broadway	Restaurant -Italian	Full Venue Rental	70
Magnolia Bakery	212.724.8101	200 Columbus Ave.	Restaurant- Bakery	1 Room	24 seated 36 standing
Marea	212.582.5100 info@mareanyc.com	240 Central Park South	Restaurant- Seafood	Full Venue	150
Nick & Toni's Café	212.496.4000	100 West 67 th St.	Restaurant -Italian	Full Venue Rental	52 seated, 80 cocktail
P.J. Clarke's at Lincoln Center	212.957.9700	44 West 63 rd St.	Restaurant -American (Traditional)	Partial, full rental private rooms Full venue	Partial 30, full 75 Full venue 300
per se	212.823.9335	Time Warner Center 10 Columbus Circle, 4 th Floor	Restaurant- French	2 Rooms Full venue	10, 60 (seated), 100 (standing) All: 145
Picholine	212.724.8585	35 West 64 th St.	Restaurant -French	2 Rooms (may be combined) Full Venue Rental	8, 22 (30) 84
Porter House NY	212.823.9500	Time Warner Center 10 Columbus Circle, 4 th Floor	Restaurant- Steakhouse	1 Room Full Venue Rental	56 140
Robert	212.299.7730	Museum of Arts & Design	Restaurant- American (New)	Full Venue	200 (cocktail),

		2 Columbus Circle, 9 th Floor			130 (seated), 165 (brunch)
Rosa Mexicano at Lincoln Center	212.977.7700	61 Columbus Ave. (at West 62 nd St.)	Restaurant -Mexican	General Dining Room Rose Room Corn Room 2 nd Floor Buy Out Full Venue	10-25 45-55 50-70, 90-110 200 (Seated), 275(standing) 255, 375
Sapphire Indian Cuisine	212.245.4444	1845 Broadway	Restaurant -Indian	1 Room	40
Shun Lee West / Shun Lee Café	212.595.8895	43 West 65 th St.	Restaurant -Chinese	2 Rooms	20, 30
Stone Rose	212.823.9769	Time Warner Center 10 Columbus Circle, 4 th Floor	Restaurant- Bar & Lounge	Full Venue Rental	500
Telepan	212.580.4300	72 West 69 th St.	Restaurant- American (New)	1 Room, Semi Private Full Venue Rental	20 110
'wichcraft	212.780.0577	The David Rubenstein Atrium (Broadway between 62 nd & 63 rd Sts.)	Restaurant- Café	Full Venue Rental (David Rubenstein Atrium)	250
The Empire Hotel	212.265.7400 events@empirehotelnyc.com	44 West 63 rd St.	Hotel	Crystal Room I Crystal Room II Crystal Room III (may be combined)	100 40 80
The Empire Hotel Rooftop	Teddi Pickard 212.953.3313 ext. 4 teddi.pickard@chinagrillmgt.com		Restaurant- Bar & Lounge	East Terrace West Terrace Inside Lounge Full Rooftop Rental Pool Deck Reception	90-200 90-200 50-150 500 200
Hudson Hotel	212.554.6120	356 West 58 th St.	Hotel	Library & Garden Gallery A Gallery B Boardrooms A, B & C Studio Hudson Meeting Space Loft Meeting Space Tented West Terrace	400 60 reception 120 banquet, 200 reception 20 70-75 120-150 60-90 120 banquet,

					250 reception
Hudson Bar			Restaurant- Bar & Lounge	Penthouse	50-75
Skytop Terrace	212.554.6217		Restaurant- Bar & Lounge	Apartment	20-50
				Full Venue Rental	59
				Full Venue Rental	200
					150
Mandarin Oriental, New	212.805.8800	80 Columbus Circle (at West	Hotel	Mandarin Ballroom	750
York		60 th St.)		Ballroom Foyer	400
				Lotus Suite	120
				Board Room	8
Lobby Lounge	212.805.8876		Restaurant- Bar & Lounge	Full Venue Rental	149
MObar	212.805.8800		Restaurant- Bar & Lounge	Full Venue Rental	74
Trump International Hotel &	212.299.1000	1 Central Park West	Hotel	Executive Boardroom	25
Tower				Business Center Conference Room	8
Samsung Experience	Sarah Horn	Time Warner Center		Full Venue Rental	125-300
	Senior Marketing Manager	10 Columbus Circle, 3 rd Floor			
	212.823.9520				
	sarah.horn@samsung.com				
Shops at Columbus Circle	Stephanie Fink	Time Warner Center		Building	3,000
	Director-Sales & Events	10 Columbus Circle		2 nd Floor- Main Event Space	300-350
	212.801.1186			3 rd Floor	200
	sfink@related.com				
AMC Loews Lincoln Square	212.336.5025	1998 Broadway	Movie Theater	Imax Theater	598
13 with IMAX					
American Folk Art Museum	Katie Hush	2 Lincoln Square	Museum	American Folk Art Museum's Branch Location	75
	Director of Special Events	125 Columbus Ave.		at Two Lincoln Square – Gallery Room	
	212.977.7170 ext.308				
	khush@folkartmuseum.org				
Fordham University	Richard Waite	Lincoln Center Campus	Educational Institution	12 Floor Lounge	200
	Director of Conference Services	(60 th and Columbus Ave.)		President's Dining Room	22
	212.636.7900			Plaza View Room	16
	waite@fordham.edu			Pope Auditorium	400
				Cafeteria Atrium	110
				South Lounge	50
				McMahon Hall/Lounge 109	60

				Outside Plaza	Varies
				Lowenstein Classrooms	Varies
		Fordham Law School		McNally Amphitheater	259
		(140 West 62 nd St.)		Platt Atrium	259
John Jay College of Criminal	Facilities Management Department	445 West 59 th St North Hall	Educational Institution	Conference Room- Room 1212N	24
Justice (CUNY)	212.237.8611			Lecture Hall- Room 1311N	195
	212.237.8541			Lecture Hall- Room 4302N	168
	For more information:			Faculty and Staff Dining Room- Second Floor	52
	http://www.jjay.cuny.edu/Guidelines_for_			Student Dining Room- Second Floor	Varies
	Scheduling_Space_5_26_11.pdf			Multi-Purpose Room- Second Floor	Varies
				Cyber Café/ Rathskeller- Second Floor	Varies
				Cyber Lounger	40
		899 Tenth Ave T-Building		Dance Studio	Varies
				Theater	605
				Theater Lobby	Varies
				Main Gym	Varies
				Auxiliary Gym	Varies
				Room 203T	80
				Room 206/207T	80
				Room531T	18
				Room603T	30
				Room 610T	36
				Room 620T	14
				Room 630T	Varies
				Room 636.17T	Varies
		555 West 57 th St BMW Bldg		Training Room- Room 613	Varies
				Training Room- Room 614	Varies
				Conference Room- Room 615-616	Varies
		500 West 56 th St Westport		Tuscan Sun Grill in the Westport Cafeteria	Varies
Kaufman Center	212.501.3345	129 West 67 th St.	Cultural Center	Concert Hall	449
	bookingmanager@kaufman-center.org			Ann Goodman Recital Hall	100
				Upper Lobby (Merkin Hall)	175
				Molly Goodman Lounge	150
Lincoln Center for the	Booking Department	Alice Tully Hall	Cultural Center	Alice Tully Hall	1,085
Performing Arts	212.875.5037	212. 875.5050		Grand Foyer	525
	www.new.lincolncenter.org/live/index.ph			Hauser Patron Salon	150
	p/rentals			The Morgan Stanley Lobby	650

	The Morgan Stanley Lobby & Grand Foyer	1,100
	Avery Fisher Hall	2,738
Avery Fisher Hall	Grand Promenade Lobby	600-1,000
212. 875.5030	Helen Huntington Hull Room	90
212. 0/3.3030	Box Office Lobby	700
	•	150
	Lounge Promenade	1,000
5 :111 // 1 7		50-60
David H. Koch Theater NYC Opera Season 212.870.7719	Green Room Hall	
NYC Ballet Season 212.870.4228		2,586
	David Rubenstein Atrium	250
David Rubenstein Atrium	B 71 .	4 222
212.875.5264	Rose Theatre	1,233
Jazz at Lincoln Center	The Allen Room	467-600
212.258.9980	Irene Diamond Education Center	See Below
	Louis Armstrong Classroom	40
	Edward John Noble Studio	75
	Education Rehearsal Studio	200
	Hall	3,800
The Metropolitan Opera House	Belmont Room	100
212.799.3100	Metropolitan Opera Club	100
	Board Room	75
	Dress Circle	150
	Lobby	100
Mitzi E. Newhouse Theater	Stage/Hall	299
212.501.3213	Bruno Walter Auditorium	203
The New York Public Library for	The Vincent Astor Gallery	125
the Performing Arts	Oenslager Gallery	250
212.870.1605	Plaza Lobby	120
Samuel B. and David Rose	Stanley H. Kaplan Penthouse	180
Building	Daniel & Joanna S. Rose Rehearsal Studio	75-100
212.875.5288	Walter Reade Theater (Plaza)	268
	Furman Gallery (Plaza)	268
	Lobby	400
V D	Stage/Hall	1,099
Vivian Beaumont Theater		
Vivian Beaumont Theater	Stage, Hall	1,000
212.501.3213 Public Spaces	Damrosch Park	3,500

				Hearst Plaza	1,200-1,800
				Josie Robertson Plaza	2,200- 6,000
Museum of Arts and Design	Morgan Oaks	2 Columbus Circle	Museum	7 th Floor Event Space	75 seated, 180
	212.299.7712			Barbara Tober Grand Atrium	110
	morgan.oaks@madmuseum.org			The Theater	143
				Glickenhaus Education Center	45 seminar
					room, 100
					cocktail
Museum of Biblical Art	Kate Williamson	1865 Broadway	Museum	Special Event Space	90
(MOBIA)	212.408.1495				
	kwilliamson@mobia.org				
New York Institute of	646.273.6100	1871 Broadway	Educational Institution	NYIT Auditorium on Broadway	See Below
Technology	aob@nyit.edu	(Between 61 st & 62 nd Sts.)		The Auditorium	262
				The Atrium	100
				The Concourse	50
New York Society for Ethical	Antonio Pagliarulo	2 West 64 th Street (at Central	Institution	Concert Hall	812
Culture	Rental Associate	Park West)		Social Hall	240-285
	212.874.5210 x106			Ceremonial Hall	120-150
				Elliot Library	40-60
				Adler Study	40-60
Time Warner	212.484.6121	60 Columbus Circle, 10 th Floor	Entertainment Institution	10 On The Park	150-300